3-phase filters YX-81Series
•Rated currents from 10 to 100A
•3 phase filter with standard attenuation
•Voltage rating 440 and 520VAC for world wide acceptance
Approvals:
Technical Data Electrical schematic :
Rated voltage: 300/520VAC,50/60Hz Standard type
Operating frequency: 50/60Hz

Schematic
Typical Product Tabulates
Model No. Rated Current
@40°C
Terminal Options* Leakage current
520V/50Hz漏电
流
Electrical
Schematic
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Operating
Frequency
(Hz)
YX81G2-10A-T  N01 10A T
<3.5mA
Fig.1 300/520V 50/60Hz
YX81G2-20A-T  N01 20A T
YX81G2-35A-T  N01 35A T
YX81G5-50A-T  N01 50A T
<4.5mA
YX81G5-65A-T  N01 65A T
YX81G4-80A-T  N01 80A T
<5.0mA
YX81G4-100A-T N01 100A T
T: Terminal block
Mechanical Dimension (Unit: mm)
Case A B C D E F G H J*
G2 115 50 65 145 130.2 36 5.2 M4 8.0/0.2~4.0²